wishing to become a member of the /hkpgh Women's Institute, in the County of Shife. promise to pay to the Treasurer of the Institute the sum of Two Shillings yearly while I continue a member. I also promise to keep the Rules and Bye-laws of the Institute, and all Rules and Regulations made for Women's Institutes by the National Federation of Women's Institutes. Member's name Mus Secretary of W.I. 41/48/ Address of County Secretary Walls House Son

ADDRESS OF NATIONAL FEDERATION:

39, ECCLESTON STREET, LONDON, S.W.1.

National Federation of Women's Institutes.

MEMBERSHIP CARD.

/hkk24 Institute

"For Home and Country."

"To unite in promoting any work which makes for the betterment of our home, the advancement of our people and the good of our Country."

BERKSHIRE FEDERATION WOMEN'S INSTITUTES



SPECIAL